Species

Blue Catfish
Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Carp

Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Crappie

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Rainbow Trout
Rock Bass
Sauger
Smallmouth Bass
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Sunfish

Walleye

White Bass
White Perch
Yellow Perch

Size

84lb, 0oz

11lb, 140z; 31"
4lb, 60z; 20"
12lb, 12 oz; 28.25"
44lb, 110z; 45"
7Ib, 40z; 29"
26lb, 50z; 38.25"
4lb, 40z; 19"
51lb, 120z; 42"
16lb, 110z

20lb, Ooz; 53"
13Ib, 40z; 28"
12Ib,12 oz

351b, 12 oz; 47"
12Ib, 40z; 39.5"
12Ib, 20z

1lb, 50z; 14.25"
No Entry

5lb, 80z

5lb, 8oz; 21"
34lb, 130z; 42.5"
2lb, 90z; 12.75"
12 Ib, 12 oz; 31"
2lb, 8oz

2lb, 8oz; 16"

2lb, 20z; 14.5"

Anglers of the Year, 2013

Angler's Name

John Cates

John Kirk

John Frazier

Bill Uzzell

Joseph Rhodes
John Smith, Sr
James Boothe
Justin Jones
Deborah Keeler
Kenneth Bower
Dale Sturdifen
Joshua Neece, Sr.
John Huckstep, IV
Stephen Miklandric
Michael Lohr
Mark Eavers
Melissa Gifford

Sherry Perdue
Karie Castle
James Fisk
Kendall Hall

James Johnson, Sr.

Stephen Miklandric
Gray A. Moss

Christopher M. Huffman

City, State

Snow Camp, NC
Virginia Beach, VA
Salem, VA
Covington, VA
Chesapeake, VA
Clifton Forge, VA
Henry, VA
Danville, VA
Concord, VA
Harrisburg, PA
Chase City, VA
Dante, VA
Bumpass, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Strasburg, VA
Greenville, VA
Hot Springs, VA

Moneta, VA
Castlewood, VA
Blacksburg, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Whytheville, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Skipwith, VA
Covington, VA

Body of Water

Buggs Island Lake
Lake Prince
Barbours Creek
Lake Moomaw
Private Pond
Douthat Lake
James River
Private Pond
Staunton River
Buggs Island Lake
Buggs Island Lake
Flannagan Reservoir
Private Pond

New River

Lake Frederick
Cedar Springs
Jackson River

Smith Mountain Lake
Middle Fork Holston
Claytor Lake

Private Pond

New River

Hyco River

Buggs Island Lake
Lake Moomaw

Date

5/17/2013
4/21/2013
5/11/2013
3/29/2013
7/20/2013
11/30/2013
11/30/2013
4/11/2013
8/24/2013
4/28/2013
6/16/2013
6/19/2013
3/4/2013
10/11/2013
11/15/2013
11/29/2013
7/21/2013

3/16/2013
7/12/2013
4/20/2013
8/23/2013
10/11/2013
4/7/2013
3/2/2013
3/31/2013
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